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gttt CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2015

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 1 Elite- Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 01:56.481 13:30:42.718 13 02:05.406 13:44:52.143
Po.1-#12 CESARI A. - KTM
7 01:56.720 13:32:39.438
1 01:56.205 13:21:00.565 Po. 6 - # 87 PERAZZOLO M. - Yamaha
8 01:57.747 13:34:37.185
2 01:56.328 13:22:56.893 1 02:00.253 13:21:05.001
9 01:57.443 13:36:34.628
3 01:55.941 13:24:52.834 2 01:58.232 13:23:03.233
10 01:58.010 13:38:32.638
4 01:56.284 13:26:49.118 3 01:58.381 13:25:01.614
11 02:00.719 13:40:33.357
5 01:56.147 13:28:45.265 4 01:57.725 13:26:59.339
12 01:59.415 13:42:32.772
6 01:56.288 13:30:41.553 5 01:58.209 13:28:57.548
13 01:59.908 13:44:32.680
7 01:56.620 13:32:38.173 6 01:57.491 13:30:55.039
8 01:56.726 13:34:34.899 Po. 4 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. - Yamaha 7 01:58.450 13:32:53.489
9 01:57.499 13:36:32.398 1 02:00.121 13:21:05.220 8 01:59.265 13:34:52.754
10 01:57.400 13:38:29.798 2 01:57.288 13:23:02.508 9 01:58.784 13:36:51.538
11 01:57.428 13:40:27.226 3 01:57.132 13:24:59.640 10 01:59.517 13:38:51.055
12 01:57.803 13:42:25.029 4 01:57.593 13:26:57.233 11 01:58.756 13:40:49.811
13 01:58.866 13:44:23.895 5 01:56.889 13:28:54.122 12 02:02.674 13:42:52.485
6 01:56.197 13:30:50.319 13 02:05.842 13:44:58.327
Po. 2 - #111 SILVA J. - Yamaha
7 01:57.199 13:32:47.518
1 01:57.713 13:21:02.214 Po. 7 - #7 CICERI N. - Yamaha
8 01:57.641 13:34:45.159
2 01:55.927 13:22:58.141 1 02:04.204 13:21:09.446
9 01:57.275 13:36:42.434
3 01:56.396 13:24:54.537 2 02:01.520 13:23:10.966
10 01:57.504 13:38:39.938
4 01:55.818 13:26:50.355 3 02:03.348 13:25:14.314
11 01:58.387 13:40:38.325
5 01:56.160 13:28:46.515 4 02:00.015 13:27:14.329
12 01:57.454 13:42:35.779
6 01:56.381 13:30:42.896 5 01:59.914 13:29:14.243
13 01:58.246 13:44:34.025
7 01:57.021 13:32:39.917 6 01:59.796 13:31:14.039
8 01:57.485 13:34:37.402 Po. 5 - # 94 VILA VASQUEZ D. - Yamaha 7 02:00.353 13:33:14.392
9 01:57.490 13:36:34.892 1 01:58.775 13:21:03.549 8 02:01.136 13:35:15.528
10 01:57.990 13:38:32.882 2 01:57.055 13:23:00.604 9 02:01.797 13:37:17.325
11 01:57.592 13:40:30.474 3 01:58.856 13:24:59.460 10 02:03.318 13:39:20.643
12 01:57.637 13:42:28.111 4 01:58.615 13:26:58.075 11 02:01.929 13:41:22.572
13 02:00.804 13:44:28.915 5 01:57.297 13:28:55.372 12 02:01.796 13:43:24.368
6 01:57.912 13:30:53.284 13 02:06.311 13:45:30.679
Po. 3 - #1 MONTALBINI N. - Suzuki
7 01:59.798 13:32:53.082
1 01:56.783 13:21:01.359
8 01:58.883 13:34:51.965
2 01:56.605 13:22:57.964
9 01:58.975 13:36:50.940
3 01:56.323 13:24:54.287
10 01:58.764 13:38:49.704
4 01:55.677 13:26:49.964
11 01:57.967 13:40:47.671
5 01:56.273 13:28:46.237
12 01:59.066 13:42:46.737
Fastest lap: 01:55.677
© Weer Savignano, domenica 19 aprile 2015 1/2



Federazione
Motociclistica
italiana

@,

/ www.ixaction.it

SMMART

POST.

System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

- G
qu;n\xg NIE

ENERGY DRINK W Nik o"

gttt CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2015

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 1 Elite- Gara 1l
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:19.605 13:36:20.888
Po. 8 - #994 CINOTTI M. - Can-am
9 02:26.285 13:38:47.173
1 02:04.249 13:21:09.221
10 02:22.430 13:41:09.603
2 02:01.203 13:23:10.424
11 02:23.424 13:43:33.027
3 02:03.623 13:25:14.047
12 02:22.995 13:45:56.022
4 02:03.024 13:27:17.071
5 02:02.106 13:29:19.177
6 02:04.298 13:31:23.475
7 02:05.624 13:33:29.099
8 02:07.982 13:35:37.081
9 02:17.499 13:37:54.580
10 02:10.254 13:40:04.834
11 02:08.495 13:42:13.329
12 02:11.746 13:44:25.075
Po. 9 - # 44 VLASON D. - Honda
1 02:05.639 13:21:10.323
2 02:01.529 13:23:11.852
3 02:02.872 13:25:14.724
4 02:03.663 13:27:18.387
5 02:48.950 13:30:07.337
6 02:02.657 13:32:09.994
7 02:02.532 13:34:12.526
8 02:01.741 13:36:14.267
9 02:03.136 13:38:17.403
10 02:04.798 13:40:22.201
11 02:09.375 13:42:31.576
12 02:07.142 13:44:38.718
Po. 10 - # 89 RUGGERI N. - Can-am
1 02:02.808 13:21:07.715
2 02:01.882 13:23:09.597
3 02:03.991 13:25:13.588
4 02:08.446 13:27:22.034
5 02:09.915 13:29:31.949
6 02:12.926 13:31:44.875
7 02:16.408 13:34:01.283
Fastest lap: 01:55.677
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